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19. Do you think the use of marijuana should be made legal, or not?
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Yeg, legal No, illegal No opinion
2010 Oct 7-10~ 46 50 4
2009 Oct 1-4 ~ 44 54 2
2005 Oct 13-16 36 60 4
2003 Nov 10-12~ 34 64 2
2001 Aug 3-5 34 62 4
2000 Aug 29-Sep5° 31 64 5
1995 Aug 28-30 25 73 2
1985 May 17-20 23 73 4
1980 Jun 27-30 25 70 5
1979 May 18-21 25 70 5
1977 Apr 1-4 28 66 6
1973 Jan 26-29 16 78 6
1972 Mar 3-5 15 81 4
1969 Oct 2-7 12 84 4

A Asked of a half sample.



20. Would you favor or oppose making marijuana legally available for doctors to prescribe in order to reduce pain
and suffering?
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Favor Oppose No opinion
2010 Oct 7-10 7 70 27 3
2005 Oct 13-16 78 22 *
2003 Nov 10-12 75 22 3

A Asked of a half sample.

TREND FOR COMPARISON:




